
$70.00
$50.00
$60.00
$75.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Walnut Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"
Walnut Plaque (xl) 12" x 15"
New Mexico Walnut Plaque (small) 5" x 7"
New Mexico Walnut Plaque (med) 8" x 10"
New Mexico Plaque (lg) 9" x 12" 

$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$60.00
$45.00
$52.00

$50.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$20.00
$27.00
$37.00
$45.00
$25.00
$35.00

$20.00

$62.00
Walnut Plaque (med) 8" x 10"

Wooden Plaques

Alder Plaque (small) 5" x 7" $10.00 $25.00 $35.00
Alder Plaque (med) 8" x 10"

Custom Laser Cutting - p/square inch $0.25 $0.25

$30.00
$40.00
$30.00
$35.00

Alder Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"
Alder Plaque (xl) 12" x 15"
Alder PLUS Walnut Plaque (med) 8" x 10"
Alder PLUS Walnut Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"
Walnut Plaque (small) 5" x 7"

$45.00

Plates - Plastic & Metal

Per Square Inch $0.50 $0.25 $0.75
Edge Beveling - p/plate

Inset Coin - Each
$5.00
$5.00

Rush Order - less than 3 business days
Rush Order - less than 5 business days , more than 
Graphic Editing/Redrawing, p/hr
Hand Painting
Custom Project, p/hr

ENGRAVING SHOP
Add-Ons & Addt'l Options

ITEM PRICE FEES TOTAL

Bombs, Bomb Bases, & Mounting

Bomb Mounting to Base $25.00 $25.00
Mounting Object(s), i.e. Patches - Each

$30.00
$25.00

$25.00

$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



4" x 6"
$1.00

.50 p/sq in
$25.00

$47.00
$40.00
$60.00
$65.00
$41.00
$22.50

$105.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$12.50

Eagle w/Flag (w/o Glass)
Eagle w/Glass

$22.00
$15.00
$35.00
$40.00
$16.00
$10.00

$115.00
$80.00

Walnut Desk Wedge
Leather Desk Wedge
Rosewood Desk Bar
Glass Desk Bar
Pen Set
Pen

Desk Items

Alder Desk Wedge $20.00 $25.00 $45.00

ITEM PRICE FEES TOTAL

$53.00
$73.00
$45.00
$47.00
$67.00
$60.00

$87.00
$85.00

$100.00
$41.00
$45.00
$49.00

$25.00

8" x 10"
$2.00

$53.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$28.00
$48.00
$20.00
$22.00
$42.00
$35.00

$62.00
$60.00
$75.00
$16.00
$20.00
$24.00

Wave Top Acrylic

5" x 7"
$1.50

$30.00
$40.00
$52.00
$50.00
$40.00
$28.00

Rectangle Acrylic (small)
Rectangle Acrylic (med)
Rectangle Acrylic (lg)
Smokey Gray Acrylic
Spire Acrylic
Trapezoid w/ Stand Acrylic

Curved Black Acrylic
Glossy Piano Plaque w/ Acrylic
Glossy Piano Plaque w/ Glass
Glass Rectangle w/ Black Base
Leather Plaque (med) 8" x 10"
Leather Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"

Glass Photo Cover
Black Floating Glass Stand-up Plaque
Blue Diamond Impress Acrylic
Blue Marquis Acrylic
Blue & Black Sunburst Acrylic
Cherrywood Stand w/ Glass (small)

Acrylic Base $5.00 $25.00 $30.00
7" x 9"
$1.75

Acrylic Photo Cover

$55.00
$65.00
$77.00
$75.00
$65.00

Acrylic, Leather, Piano, & Misc. Plaques



CUSTOM PATCHES ON WOOD COINS 

WOOD CUT OUTS  - SM $5.00

EAGLE PLATE $12.00 $12.00 $24.00
FLAG PLATE WITH BOARDER $12.00 $12.00 $24.00
WOOD CUT OUTS  - LG $10.00

Gifts, Drinkware, Cutting Boards, & Misc.

Cutting Board (small) 9" x 6"
Cutting Board (med) 11.5" x 8.75"
Cutting Board (lg) 13" x 9"
Drinkware Engraving (tumblers, mugs, glasses, etc)

Insulated Growler
Flask
Coaster Set
Leather Portfolio
Pocket Knife
Zia (small) 8" - frame
Zia (med) 12" - Engrave
Zia (lg) 16"
Zia On Stand
Roadrunner On Stand
Wolf On Stand
Hanging Balloon (med)
Hanging Balloon (lg)
Zia Mini  - frame

$15.00
$26.00
$30.00

$30.00
$15.00
$12.00
$20.00
$15.00
$16.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$60.00
$10.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$55.00

$55.00
$40.00
$37.00
$45.00
$40.00

$25.00
$25.00

ITEM PRICE FEES TOTAL

$41.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$61.00
$46.00
$50.00
$80.00

$40.00
$51.00



5" x 7"
$5.00

ITEM PRICE FEES TOTAL
Facility Use Fee (Art Studio, Pottery Wheel, etc) $25.00

ARTS & CRAFTS

16" x 20"Canvas
$10.00 $12.00 $15.00

* Individual pieces will be charged according to similar pieces in ceramics retail.

* Custom Firing - per kiln (entire small kiln) 
* Custom Firing - per kiln (entire med kiln)

8" x 10"

$25.00
$40.00

11" x 14"



Glass - Regular
Glass - Non Glare & Conservation Clear
Glass - Conservation Reflection Control
Foam Core
Mount Core

FRAME SHOP

Full SheetITEM 1/2 Sheet

Sales Items - based on the standard 32" x 40" size

** Mat prices may vary depending on the mat selected. Oversized & elite mats may be priced differently.**

Framing Fees

0 - 20"
FRAMING FEE

$20.00
$45.00
$80.00
$20.00
$42.00
$90.00
$20.00
$30.00

UNITED INCH

$10.00
$25.00
$40.00
$10.00
$21.00
$45.00
$10.00
$15.00

Paper Mat
Specialty Mat
Fabric Mat

21 - 30"
31 - 40"
41 - 50"
51 - 60"
61 - 70"

71"+

$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00

Custom Glass/Mat Replacement
Black Foam Core

$5.00
$5.00

Add-Ons & Addt'l Options

OPTION FEE

Rush Fee - Less Than 3 Days $50.00
Rush Fee - Less Than 7 Days, More Than 3 Days $25.00
Custom Mat Cutout - each $15.00

Custom Project Fee $30.00
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