ENGRAVING SHOP

Add-Ons & Addt'l Options

ITEM	PRICE	FEES	TOTAL
Rush Order - <i>less than 3 business days</i>		\$30.00	\$30.00
Rush Order - <i>less than 5 business days</i> , more than		\$25.00	\$25.00
Graphic Editing/Redrawing, p/hr		\$25.00	
Hand Painting		\$25.00	\$25.00
Custom Project, p/hr		\$25.00	

Bombs, Bomb Bases, & Mounting

Bomb Mounting to Base	\$25.00	\$25.00
Mounting Object(s), i.e. Patches - Each	\$5.00	
Inset Coin - Each	\$5.00	

Plates - Plastic & Metal

Per Square Inch	\$0.50	\$0.25	\$0.75
Edge Beveling - p/plate			
Custom Laser Cutting - p/square inch		\$0.25	\$0.25

Wooden Plaques

Alder Plaque (small) 5" x 7"	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$35.00
Alder Plaque (med) 8" x 10"	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00
Alder Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Alder Plaque (xl) 12" x 15"	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$65.00
Alder PLUS Walnut Plaque (med) 8" x 10"	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Alder PLUS Walnut Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
Walnut Plaque (small) 5" x 7"	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00
Walnut Plaque (med) 8" x 10"	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$52.00
Walnut Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"	\$37.00	\$25.00	\$62.00
Walnut Plaque (xl) 12" x 15"	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$70.00
New Mexico Walnut Plaque (small) 5" x 7"	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
New Mexico Walnut Plaque (med) 8" x 10"	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
New Mexico Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$75.00

Acrylic, Leather, Piano, & Misc. Plaques

ITEM		PRICE	FEES	TOTAL
Acrylic Base		\$5.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
Acrylic Photo Cover	4" x 6"	5" x 7"	7" x 9"	8" x 10"
	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$2.00
Glass Photo Cover				
Black Floating Glass Stand-up Plaque	9	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Blue Diamond Impress Acrylic		\$40.00	\$25.00	\$65.00
Blue Marquis Acrylic		\$52.00	\$25.00	\$77.00
Blue & Black Sunburst Acrylic		\$50.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Cherrywood Stand w/ Glass (small)		\$40.00	\$25.00	\$65.00
Curved Black Acrylic		\$28.00	\$25.00	\$53.00
Glossy Piano Plaque w/ Acrylic		\$62.00	\$25.00	\$87.00
Glossy Piano Plaque w/ Glass		\$60.00	\$25.00	\$85.00
Glass Rectangle w/ Black Base		\$75.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Leather Plaque (med) 8" x 10"		\$16.00	\$25.00	\$41.00
Leather Plaque (lg) 9" x 12"		\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00
Rectangle Acrylic (small)		\$24.00	\$25.00	\$49.00
Rectangle Acrylic (med)		\$28.00	\$25.00	\$53.00
Rectangle Acrylic (Ig)		\$48.00	\$25.00	\$73.00
Smokey Gray Acrylic		\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00
Spire Acrylic		\$22.00	\$25.00	\$47.00
Trapezoid w/ Stand Acrylic		\$42.00	\$25.00	\$67.00
Wave Top Acrylic		\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00

Desk Items

Alder Desk Wedge	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00
Walnut Desk Wedge	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$47.00
Leather Desk Wedge	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Rosewood Desk Bar	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
Glass Desk Bar	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$65.00
Pen Set	\$16.00	\$25.00	\$41.00
Pen	\$10.00	\$12.50	\$22.50
Eagle w/Flag (w/o Glass)	\$115.00	.50 p/sq in	
Eagle w/Glass	\$80.00	\$25.00	\$105.00

Gifts, Drinkware, Cutting Boards, & Misc.

ITEM	PRICE	FEES	TOTAL
Cutting Board (small) 9" x 6"	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Cutting Board (med) 11.5" x 8.75"	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$51.00
Cutting Board (lg) 13" x 9"	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Drinkware Engraving (tumblers, mugs, glasses, etc)		\$25.00	
Insulated Growler	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Flask	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Coaster Set	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$37.00
Leather Portfolio	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$45.00
Pocket Knife	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Zia (small) 8" - frame	\$16.00	\$25.00	\$41.00
Zia (med) 12" - Engrave	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Zia (lg) 16"	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
Zia On Stand	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Roadrunner On Stand	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$61.00
Wolf On Stand	\$36.00	\$10.00	\$46.00
Hanging Balloon (med)	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
Hanging Balloon (Ig)	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
Zia Mini - frame	\$10.00		
EAGLE PLATE	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
FLAG PLATE WITH BOARDER	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$24.00
WOOD CUT OUTS - LG	\$10.00		
WOOD CUT OUTS - SM	\$5.00		

CUSTOM PATCHES ON WOOD COINS

ARTS & CRAFTS

ITEM		PRICE	FEES	TOTAL
Facility Use Fee (Art Studio, Pottery Wheel, etc)			\$25.00	
* Custom Firing - per kiln (entire small kiln)			\$25.00	
* Custom Firing - per kiln (entire med k	iln)		\$40.00	
* Individual pieces will be	ding to similar pi	eces in ceramics	retail.	
Canvas	5" x 7"	8" x 10"	11" x 14"	16" x 20"
	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$15.00

FRAME SHOP

Sales Items - based on the standard 32" x 40" size

ITEM	1/2 Sheet	Full Sheet
Paper Mat	\$10.00	\$20.00
Specialty Mat	\$25.00	\$45.00
Fabric Mat	\$40.00	\$80.00
Glass - Regular	\$10.00	\$20.00
Glass - Non Glare & Conservation Clear	\$21.00	\$42.00
Glass - Conservation Reflection Control	\$45.00	\$90.00
Foam Core	\$10.00	\$20.00
Mount Core	\$15.00	\$30.00

^{**} Mat prices may vary depending on the mat selected. Oversized & elite mats may be priced differently.**

Framing Fees

UNITED INCH	FRAMING FEE
0 - 20"	\$25.00
21 - 30"	\$30.00
31 - 40"	\$35.00
41 - 50"	\$40.00
51 - 60"	\$45.00
61 - 70"	\$50.00
71"+	\$55.00

Add-Ons & Addt'l Options

OPTION	FEE
Custom Project Fee	\$30.00
Rush Fee - Less Than 3 Days	\$50.00
Rush Fee - Less Than 7 Days, More Than 3 Days	\$25.00
Custom Mat Cutout - each	\$15.00
Custom Glass/Mat Replacement	\$5.00
Black Foam Core	\$5.00